
THE  BEST SELLING 
HARDBOARD  IN  THE  UK

BOARDS

Improved moisture resistance

Highest density wood based panel 
board – over 1000 kg/m3

Perfect for over boarding of  
walls and ceilings

6mm edge sealed boards are  
very rigid and durable

1200 mm width ideal for  
UK 600 mm centres

Available in an unlimited  
selection of plain colours*

HD  PANEL  BOARDTM

MADE PURELy 
fROM wOOD Ideal  for  retail  hoardings
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Thickness: 6mm
Standard width: 1200mm*
Standard Length: 2745mm*
Colours: Selection of plain colours*
* Other sizes can be produced upon request, subject to volume.
Unlimited selection of plain colours available, subject to quantity

Specification

TH E  PROfESSI ONAL'S  cH O I cE  fOR:

AG R I c U LTU RA LI M PAcT 
R ES I STA N c E

M O I STU R E 
R ES I STA N c E

D U RA B LE

LION HD Panel Board has a white 
painted surface, which gives the space a 
clean, bright, and roomy look. LION HD 
Panel Board is highly suitable for the 
internal lining of agricultural buildings, 
hoardings, shopfitting, site protection 
and general building work.

For improved moisture resistance 
of the boards, they have been  
oil-tempered and all boards are edged 
sealed on all  4 sides. Lion HD Panel 
Board is available in an unlimited 
selection of plain colours, subject  
to quantity.

The UK’s Best Selling Hardboard

digital and screen printing 

ceiling and wall linings

Van and container linings

temporary buildings 

Agricultural and commercial  
building applications

shop and retail hoardings

LONG 
LastING

LION BOARDS

@LION BOARDS

finnishfibreboard.com

HD  PANEL  BOARDTM

R I G I D

A Consolidated Timber 
Holdings Group Company

Birmingham
Gateshead
Haydock

 E birmingham@falcon-timber.com 
 E gateshead@falcon-timber.com 

E haydock@falcon-timber.com 
High Wycombe E highwycombe@falcon-timber.com
Leeds
Nottingham  
Tilbury  

 leeds@falcon-timber.com 
E nottingham@falcon-timber.com  
E tilbury@falcon-timber.com

For more information please contact 
your nearest Falcon Timber Depot

T 03003 731 110
www.falcon-timber.com
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https://www.falcon-timber.com
https://www.facebook.com/falcontimberltd
https://twitter.com/Falcontimberltd
https://www.linkedin.com/company/falcontimberltd/
https://www.instagram.com/falcontimber/
https://www.cth.co.uk



